         ...U.S. Manufacturer of Industrial and Pro Audio/Broadcast Products Since 1946.
Home About Us Products Sales Distributors Search Links Contact Us
HPC Loudspeaker Patchbays
The HPC Loudspeaker Patchbay features a 19” rack unit loaded with HPC loudspeaker
connectors. Available with either 0.250” Faston terminals or 0.187” Faston terminals. One rack
unit height versions come with 12 HPC loudspeaker connectors, two rack unit height versions
come with 24 HPC loudspeaker connectors. All versions have a rugged cable tie bar, which
takes the weight of the cabling away from the connections.

Frame: Aluminum, black anodized
Cable Tie Bar: Steel, black epoxy
Ordering Information
Click here to view drawing
Click here to view HPC Connector Series
(you will need to have Adobe Acrobat installed on your system to do this)
To search a category please click on the corresponding button:
| Connectors | Jacks and Plugs |
| Patch Panels, Patch Kits & Jackfields | Cable Assemblies and Patch Cords | Switches |
All products shown are covered by Switchcraft's limited lifetime warranty.
Switchcraft Inc., 5555 N. Elston Ave., Chicago, IL 60630
Phone: 773-792-2700 Fax: 773-792-2129
Part Number Height Description
HPCPK112F 1.75" 12 Connectors, 0.250" Fastons
HPCPK112F1  1.75" 12 Connectors, 0.187" Fastons
HPCPK1B  1.75" Blank panel
HPCPK324F  3.5" 24 Connectors, 0.250" Fastons
HPCPK324F1  3.5" 24 Connectors, 0.187" Fastons
HPCPK3B  3.5" Blank panel